
District Name First Name Last Name Title Email Mailing Address Mailing City Mailin Zip
Albany County School District #1 Stephen Slyman Special Education Director slymans@acsd1.org 1948 Grand Avenue Laramie WY 82070
Big Horn County School District #1 Wes Townsend Special Education Director wtownsend@bighorn1.com P.O. Box 688 Cowley WY 82420
Big Horn County School District #2 William Hiser Principal whiser@bgh2.org 502 Hampshire Avenue Lovell WY 82431
Big Horn County School District #3 Jeanette Ohman Special Education Director johman@bgh3.k12.wy.us 640 8th Avenue North Greybull WY 82426
Big Horn County School District #4 Lee Clucas Special Education Director lee.clucas@bgh4.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 151 Basin WY 82410
Campbell County School District #1 Stephanie Zickefoose Special Education Director szickefoose@ccsd.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 3033 Gillette WY 82717
Carbon County School District #1 Stacey Kern Director of Special Services skern@crb1.net 615 Rodeo Rawlins WY 82301
Carbon County School District #2 Robin Brown Special Education Director rbrown@crb2.org P.O. Box 1530 Saratoga WY 82331
Converse County School District #1 Penny Hawk Special Education Director phawk@ccsd1.org 615 Hamilton Street Douglas WY 82633
Converse County School District #2 Christine Harris Special Education Director charris@converse2.org P.O. Box 1300 Glenrock WY 82637
Crook County School District #1 Sandra Neiman Special Education Director neimans@crook1.com P.O. Box 830 Sundance WY 82729
Fremont County School District # 1 Michael Harris Special Education Director mharris@landerschools.org 863 Sweetwater Street Lander WY 82520
Fremont County School District # 2 Martha Gale Superintendent mgale@fremont2.org P.O. Box 188 Dubois WY 82513
Fremont County School District # 6 Diana Clapp Superintendent dianac@fre6.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 10 Pavillion WY 82523
Fremont County School District # 6 Brenda Hyatt Special Education Director brendah@fre6.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 10 Pavillion WY 82523
Fremont County School District #14 Dawn Scarince Special Education Director dawn.scarince@wyo4life.net 638 Blue Sky Highway Ethete WY 82520
Fremont County School District #21 Deb Smith SPED Director dsmith@fortwashakieschool.com 90 Ethete Road Ft. Washakie WY 82514
Fremont County School District #24 Ted Robinson Special Ed Director trobinson@fremont24.com 404 Wrangler Way Shoshoni WY 82649
nwksanford Dallas Myers Special Ed Director dmyers@fremont25.org 121 North 5th Street West Riverton WY 82501
Fremont County School District #38 Karen Brown Special Education Director karen.brown@fremont38.com 445 Little Wind River Bottom Road Arapahoe WY 82510
Goshen County School District #1 Trina Nichol Director of Special Services tnichol@goshen1.org 626 West 25th Avenue Torrington WY 82240
Hot Springs County School District #1 Kristin Ryan Special Services Director kryan@hotsprings1.org 415 Springview Street Thermopolis WY 82443
Johnson County School District #1 Richard Danforth Special Education Director rdanforth@jcsd1.us 601 West Lott Street Buffalo WY 82834
Laramie County School District #1 James Denning Assistant Director jp.denning@laramie1.org 2810 House Avenue Cheyenne WY 82001
Laramie County School District #2 Nancy Malcolm Special Services Director nancy.malcolm@laramie2.org P.O. Box 489 Pine Bluffs WY 82082
Lincoln County School District #1 Teresa Chaulk Superintendent tchaulk@rangers1.net P.O. Box 335 Diamondville WY 83116
Lincoln County School District #2 Nate Wescott Director of Special Education nwescott@lcsd2.org 222 East 4th Avenue Afton WY 83110
Natrona County School District #1 Theodore Hanson Director of Special Services ted_hanson@natronaschools.org 970 North Glenn Road Casper WY 82601
Niobrara County School District #1 Robyn Heth Special Education Director hethr@lusk.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 629 Lusk WY 82225
Park County School District # 1 Ginger Sleep Special Education Director ggsleep@pcsd1.org 160 North Evarts Powell WY 82435
Park County School District # 6 Jared Moretti Special Education Director jaredmoretti@park6.org 919 Cody Avenue Cody WY 82414
Park County School District #16 Ernest May Sp Ed Coordinator/Teacher emay@park16.org P.O. Box 218 Meeteetse WY 82433
Platte County School District #1 Shannon Brow Special Education Director shannon.brow@platte1.org 1350 Oak Street Wheatland WY 82201
Platte County School District #2 Linda Victory Special Education Director lvictory@gsviking.org P.O. Box 189 Guernsey WY 82214
Sheridan County School District #1 Laurel Main Special Ed Director lmain@sheridan.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 819 Ranchester WY 82839
Sheridan County School District #2 Traci Turk Special Education Director traci.turk@scsd2.com P.O. Box 919 Sheridan WY 82801
Sheridan County School District #3 Misty Ballek Special Education Director mballek@shr3panthers.com P.O. Box 125 Clearmont WY 82835
Sublette County School District #1 Angie Murphy Special Ed Director/ELL Direct amurphy@sub1.org P.O. Box 549 Pinedale WY 82941
Sublette County School District #9 Melissa Mitchell School Social Worker mmitchell@sublette9.org P.O. Box 769 Big Piney WY 83113
Sweetwater County School District #1 Kayci Arnoldi Special Education Director arnoldik@sw1.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 1089 Rock Springs WY 82902
Sweetwater County School District #2 Alan Demaret Special Education Director demarea@swcsd2.org 351 Monroe Avenue Green River WY 82935



Teton County School District #1 Julie Nash District Coordinator of Student jnash@tcsd.org P.O. Box 568 Jackson WY 83001
Uinta County School District #1 Matthew Williams Special Education Director mwilliams@uinta1.com P.O. Box 6002 Evanston WY 82931
Uinta County School District #4 Randon Lawrence Special Education Director lawrencer@uinta4.com P.O. Box 130 Mountain View WY 82939
Uinta County School District #6 Candice Rollins Special Education Director rollinsc@uinta6.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 1090 Lyman WY 82937
Washakie County School District #1 Kimberly Sanford Special Education Director ksanford@wsh1.k12.wy.us 1900 Howell Avenue Worland WY 82401
Washakie County School District #2 Levi Collins Special Education Director levi.collins@wsh2.k12.wy.us P.O. Box 105 Ten Sleep WY 82442
Weston County School District #1 Taren Olson Special Education Director olsont@wcsd1.org 116 Casper Avenue Newcastle WY 82701
Weston County School District #7 Gary Glodt Special Education Director gglodt@weston7.org P.O. Box 470 Upton WY 82730

Wyoming Behavioral Health Division Kathy Escobedo EIEP Unit Manager kathy.escobedo@wyo.gov 122 W. 25th St., Herschler 2W, Suite BCheyenne WY 82002


